The apartment home mix includes approximately eighty (80) one-

bedroom units, one hundred (100) two-bedroom units, and twenty (20) three-bedroom 

units. The development plan also includes a detached trash and recycling center, a mail 

kiosk structure with bike storage, and three hundred and forty-one (341) surface parking 

spaces, with seventeen (17) spaces equipped with EV charging stations. The current site 

includes a vacant detached residential home and is predominantly covered by wetlands 

and woodlands, with notable topographical variation. The existing structures located